
J.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

39 1 23 56 - +1 27 2
33 44 2

8 44 2
17 12 2
16 27 2
56 64 2

9 19 2
44 12 2
12

23

13

40

75

64

71

88

27

19

24

66

76
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No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

61 1 81 2 - EQ 81 2
30 2 12 81 71 +1 27 2

札　裕平
齋藤　司

赤坂　紘平

城戸　孝彦

塚田　佐京

稲葉　哲

一條　友樹
桑原　悠将

高木　飛翔

Visiting Team (B)

市田　真大
福島　直之

日本大学
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平野　亮二
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Home Team (A)

鹿野　将吾

齋藤　陸
森尾　歩
京谷　勇人
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DF

DF

DF

FW

:

11:50 CROSS26:15
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:
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Time

:
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:

:

:

::

:

:

:

::

:

照井　歩

専修大学

GK

(A)
戸津　寛太

FW
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Date: Start:平成23年9月23日(金)

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

06:08

11:50 13:50

:

Penalties

08:08
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:

:

:

:

:

End

:

:

Penalties

21:4719:47

:

CROSS

34:55

44:20

60:00

::

36:30

40:46

::

46:20

INTRF

58:39

:

38:46

32:10

TRIP

CHARG

:

26:15

44:20

58:39

34:55

:

25:03DELAY

HOLD

:

:

Time
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:

00:48

19:47

25:03

38:46

:

:

:

:

:

EndStart

2:48TRIP

Offence

00:48

TRIP

14:42

30:10(A)

DF

DF

坂本　慶之助 FW

FW井部　修久

FW

DF

金子　大
戸田　真也

(C)

FW

FW

FW袖山　佑介
対馬　祥之

Y-N

GK

Pos

GK

30 2 12 81 71 +1 27 2
10 3 77 71 - +1 27 2
13 4 46 6 10 EQ 71 2
46 5 81 3 - EQ 10 2
17 17 2

6 71 10

18 71 2
81

27

2

3
12

71

26

15

77

22

16

28

14

11

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

室谷　徹Timekeeper:

1:5 16:2422:35

0:0

2

-

0:0

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

Head Coarch A:

4:14

GWS

0:0

山田　翔

5:13

SOG A:B

8:6

4:12

PIM A:BG A:B

三宅　正彦
Penalty Bench Attendant:

Head Coarch B: Goal Judge:

DF一条　恭輔

0:0

1:0

SHGF A:B

0:2

0:0

PPGF A:B

1:2

一條　友樹

仁和真裕

31:4229:42

:

:

:

:

61

11:50 CROSS
14:18

32:45

60:00

33:04

30:45

53:18

58:39

26:15

:

:

14:42

:

: :

:
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:

61

-

:

:

:

:
:

GKBGKA

:

:

40:00

60:00

33

-0:0

--

:

:

:

5 14:54

Linesman:
Game Officials

0:0

-

-

0:0

-

2119

-

林　賢一郎
:

:

中山　美幸

16:50

石原　和也

End of game:

越後　智哉

12

11

Start of game:

Game Supervisor :

40:57

4

11 -

20:00

Timeout A:

GKA1 GKB2

-

GKA GAMIP

Saves

:
:

- 12

GKB1GKA2 GA

:

1

MIP

61

:

GKB Time

00:00 39

-

-

60:00
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7 340:0039
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:FW
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:
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:

:

:

:
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:

:

:

:

:
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:
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36:30 HI-ST14:18

33:04 TRIP

SLASH

40:57

:

42:47

SLASH

:

35:04

:

:

: 43:18

::

:

30:45

29:42

HOLD

:

58:39

43:18

:

MISC

:

:

11:50 13:50

池田　大輝
FW

DF

FW

DF

DF

FW

平野　元気

(A)

DF

FW

FW

大澤　匡也

(C)

榊　哲平

渡邉　光平

中井　誠弥

4:61:11

Period

13:8

0:0 0:0

Game Summary

FW

大藤　尚輝

北原康太

DF

DF

FW

FW

GK

坂本　佳史

FW木村　啓良
倉田　恭兵

FW

(A)
石田　将也

市川　翼

葛西　準基

羽賀　亮平

岡崎　孝彦

吉田　陽一

FW

3

0:0 0:0 0:0

OVT

0:2

0:2

Referee:

-

-

Goal Judge:

Timeout B:-

小野田　拓人
腰塚　靖

-

0

佐藤　駿吉 Johnathan　Morrison

TOTAL

Sign. Referee:古橋　尚哉
伊藤　貴和子  Scorekeeper:    廣松　賢一Announcer:

Pnalty Timekeeper:

YesNotes ν No see reverse side

:

:Penalty Bench Attendant: 小野寺　善己
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